‘b_a

MONDAY, AUGUST 12, 1991, CONTINUED

201116 LITTLE, LAURENCE COLLINS
201117 LAWHORN, DEBBIE GAIL
201118 KOERNER, WILLIE E
201119 KEENER, BILLY P

201120 HILTON, PATRICK

201121 HAYMES, DAVID MARK
201122 HAWKINS, LAVANCHE
201123 HARTMAN, JOHN ALAN
201124 HARDING, CLYDE HUGH:
201125 BWIN, PAT

201126 GARVEY, MARK

201128 DUFFY, MICHAEL

201129 DELANEY, BRUCE LAMAR
201131 CAMPBELL, MENDIE

201132 BUSH, SHIRLEY

201133 BARTLETT, ALAN THEODORE
201134 BAKER III, JOHN C

201135 ADAMS JR, THOMAS HARRISON
201136 VANSANDT, JAMES HARRY
201137 JEFFRIES, RHONDA K
201138 ETHRIEDGE, JOHN DAVID
201139 CASTLEBERRY, TOMMY GLEN
201158 KAPLANS SCHOOL SUPPLY
201314 U S POSTMASTER

201314 U 5 POSTMASTER

201314 U S POSTMASTER

201330 TULSA DAILY COMMERCE
201343 DUENE'S DEMOS

201344 AT&T

201345 SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE
201346 BUREAU OF NATIONAL
201350 ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
201350 ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
201350 ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
201350 ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
201360 SCOTT RICE CO INC

201360 SCOTT RICE CO INC

201360 SCOTT RICE €O INC

201360 SCOTT RICE CO INC

201364 FISHER SCIENTIFIC

201384 CITY MAP SERVICE

201389 HEDLUND DDS, RICHARD
201390 SCHULTZ DDS, JOHN

201391 EMAMI DDS, MEHRDAD
201395 NEWBORN MEDICINE

201400 WYETH AYERST LABORATORIES
201401 MOORE MEDICAL CORP
201421 TULSA SPEECH & HEARING
201477 ABRA CADABRA SOFTWARE INC
201636 PUBLISHERS MARKETING
201663 HAYMES, DAVID MARK
201664 SWANSON, LOIS

201665 SOFTWARE SUPPORT CENTER
201950 STATE INS. FUND

1991 —~ 1992 LAW LIBRARY FUND

115081 WARREN, GORHAM & LAMONT,
120023 CALLAGHAN & COMPANY
200944 DATA REGISTER. SYSTEMS
201243 - SHEPARD'S MCGRAW-HILL INC
201244 LAWYERS COOPERATIVE
201245 WEST PUBLISHING CO

1991 - 1992 SPECIAL PROJECTS FUND
201413 SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE
201858 VIRGINIA BEACH FEDERAL
201859 FIDELITY UNION LIFE

1991 — 1992 PARKING FUND

201768 DOWNTOWN TULSA UNLIMITED
201781 TULSA CITY-COUNTY LIBRARY
1991 ~ 1992 TULSA AREA EMERG MGMT_AGY
200750 PC COMPUTERS AND SOFTWARE
201609 FARMERS INSURANCE CO INC
201610 CONTEL FEDERAL SYSTEMS
TULSA COUNTY TREASURER PAYROLL ACCOUNT
510812 JOHN F. CANTRELL, TREAS.
910812 JOHN F. CANTRELL, TREAS.
910812 JOHN F. CANTRELL, TREAS.

Moved by Harris,

seconded by Selph,

TRAVEL .
TRAVEL .
TRAVEL: .
TRAVEL
TRAVEL:
TRAVEL:. .
TRAVEL.
TRAVEL
TRAVEL . .
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
SUPPLIES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
REFUNDS
SERVICES
SERVICES

SUBSCRIPTIONS

SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
TRAINING
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SERVICES
SERVICES

SUBSCRIPTIONS

SERVICES
TRAINING

SUBSCRIPTIONS
WORK. COMP.

SERVICES
SERVICES
EXPENSE
EXPENSE
EXPENSE
EXPENSE

SERVICES

182.16
267.84
87.36
262.08
32.16
186.00
45,12
133.20
14.40
339.60
247 .44
207.36
270.00
88.80
106.08
141.12
111.36
158.40
113.28
267.36
185.28
108.72
26.90
1,500.00
1,000.00
500.00
21.70
10.00
12.30
44.17
1,100.00
55.27
20.89
119.26
357.78
67.86
308.00
65.97
298.59
366.00
165.00
800.00
1,025.00
400.00
60.00
139.24
114.10
24 .34
478.00
70.00
130.95
60.00
40.00
40,217.00

61.60
92.41
649 .00
284 .70
776 .00
4,630.75

4,063.64

RETIREMENT OF BONDS6,976.17
RETIREMENT OF BONDS8,025.00

RENTALS
REFUNDS

SERVICES
INSURANCE
SERVICE

NET PAY
NET PAY
NET PAY

that this meeting

17,604 .78
150.00

75.00
403.20
108.00

1,028.30
352.83
1,152.66

be recessed.

Upon




