			 	
MONDAY, AUGUS	ST 12, 1991, CONTINUED		•	
201116	LITTLE LAUDENCE COLLING	TDAUE	4.55	
201117	LITTLE, LAURENCE COLLINS	TRAVEL .	182.16	
201117	LAWHORN, DEBBIE GAIL	TRAVEL	267.84	
201118	KOERNER, WILLIE E KEENER, BILLY P	TRAVEL	87.36	
201120	HILTON, PATRICK	TRAVEL TRAVEL:	262.08	
201121	HAYMES, DAVID MARK	TRAVEL	32.16	
201122	HAWKINS, LAVANCHE	TRAVEL	186.00	
201123	HARTMAN, JOHN ALAN	TRAVEL	45.12 133.20	
201124	HARDING, CLYDE HUGH	TRAVEL	14.40	
201125	GWIN, PAT	TRAVEL	339.60	
201126	GARVEY, MARK	TRAVEL	247.44	
201128	DUFFY, MICHAEL	TRAVEL	207.36	
201129	DELANEY, BRUCE LAMAR	TRAVEL	270.00	
201131	CAMPBELL, MENDIE	TRAVEL	88.80	
201132	BUSH, SHIRLEY	TRAVEL	106.08	
201133	BARTLETT, ALAN THEODORE	TRAVEL	141.12	
201134	BAKER III, JOHN C	TRAVEL	111.36	
201135	ADAMS JR, THOMAS HARRISON	TRAVEL	158.40	
201136	VANSANDT, JAMES HARRY	TRAVEL	113.28	
201137	JEFFRIES, RHONDA K	TRAVEL	267.36	
201138	ETHRIEDGE, JOHN DAVID	TRAVEL	185.28	
201139	CASTLEBERRY, TOMMY GLEN	TRAVEL	108.72	
201158	KAPLANS SCHOOL SUPPLY	SUPPLIES	26.90	
201314	U S POSTMASTER	SERVICES	1,500.00	
201314	U S POSTMASTER	SERVICES	1,000.00	
201314	U S POSTMASTER	SERVICES	500.00	
201330	TULSA DAILY COMMERCE	SERVICES	21.70	
201343 201344	DUENE'S DEMOS AT&T	REFUNDS	10.00	
201344	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES SERVICES	12.30	
201346	BUREAU OF NATIONAL		44.17	
201350	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SUBSCRIPTIONS SERVICES	1,100.00	
201350	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SERVICES	55.27	
201350	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SERVICES	20.89 119.26	
201350	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SERVICES	357.78	
201360	SCOTT RICE CO INC	SUPPLIES	67 . 86	
201360	SCOTT RICE CO INC	SUPPLIES	308.00	
201360	SCOTT RICE CO INC	SUPPLIES	6.97	
201360	SCOTT RICE CO INC	SUPPLIES	298.59	
201364	FISHER SCIENTIFIC	SUPPLIES	366.00	
201384	CITY MAP SERVICE	SERVICES	145.00	
201389	HEDLUND DDS, RICHARD SCHULTZ DDS, JOHN	SERVICES	800.00	
201390	SCHULTZ DDS, JOHN	SERVICES	1,025.00	
201391	EMAMI DDS, MEHRDAD	SERVICES	400.00	
201395	NEWBORN MEDICINE	TRAINING	60.00	
201400	WYETH AYERST LABORATORIES		139.24	
201401	MOORE MEDICAL CORP	SUPPLIES	114.10	
201421	TULSA SPEECH & HEARING	SERVICES	24.34	
201477	ABRA CADABRA SOFTWARE INC	SERVICES	478.00	
201436	PUBLISHERS MARKETING	SUBSCRIPTIONS	70.00	
201663	HAYMES, DAVID MARK	SERVICES	130.95	
201664	SWANSON, LOIS	TRAINING	60.00	
201665 201950	SOFTWARE SUPPORT CENTER STATE INS. FUND	SUBSCRIPTIONS WORK. COMP. INS.	40.00	
E01730	SIMIE INS. FUND	work. Comp. 105.	40,217.00	
1991 - 1999 1	AW LIBRARY FUND			
115081	WARREN, GORHAM & LAMONT,	SERVICES	61.60	
120023	CALLAGHAN & COMPANY	SERVICES	92.41	
	DATA REGISTER SYSTEMS	EXPENSE	649.00	
	SHEPARD'S MCGRAW-HILL INC		284.70	
	LAWYERS COOPERATIVE	EXPENSE	776.00	
201245	WEST PUBLISHING CO	EXPENSE	4,630.75	
			• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
<u> 1991 - 1992 S</u>	PECIAL PROJECTS FUND			
201413	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	4,063.64	
201858	VIRGINIA BEACH FEDERAL	RETIREMENT OF BOY	NDS6,976.17	
201859	FIDELITY UNION LIFE	RETIREMENT OF BO	NDS8,025.00	
<u> 1991 - 1992 P</u>			. = :	
201768	DOWNTOWN TULSA UNLIMITED		17,604.78	
201781	TULSA CITY-COUNTY LIBRARY	REFUNDS	150.00	
1001 - 1000 #	III CA ADEA EMEDO MONT ACY			
	ULSA AREA EMERG MGMT AGY	SEDUTOES	DE 66	
200750 201609	PC COMPUTERS AND SOFTWARE FARMERS INSURANCE CO INC	SERVICES	75.00 405.20	
201610	CONTEL FEDERAL SYSTEMS	INSURANCE SERVICE	108.20	
-01010	SOMITE) EDEMAL SISIEMS	OCIVATOE	100.00	
TULSA COUNTY	TREASURER PAYROLL ACCOUNT		•	
910812	JOHN F. CANTRELL, TREAS.	NET PAY	1,028.30	
910812	JOHN F. CANTRELL, TREAS.	NET PAY	352.83	
910812	JOHN F. CANTRELL, TREAS.	NET PAY	1,152.66	
	•		,	
Moved	by Harris, seconded by Selph,	that this meeting b	oe recessed.	Upon